ROUTE

Blanchardstown ?
Liffey Valley SC

Timetable for stops
in bold overleaf

IS Bhaile Bhlainséir
Pairc na Milaoise
Radharc an Chnocain
Bdéthar Lohunda
Scoil Oilibhéir

Br an Phoirtéaraigh
Br Chluain Saileach
Gort an Chaisleadin
Lambourn

Gort an Chaisleain
St Chluain Saileach
Baile an Bhaspailigh
IC Marymount

Dr Ui Choileain
Laithreach Con

An tSraid Mhor
Leamhcan

Teampall Phadraig
CP Leamhcain

Club Hacai Weston
Main Bhaile Finn

Pc Airt Ui Ghriofa
Eastat Fhinnéin
Gléib na hEascrach
Br an Chaisledin
Port an larla

B Chnoc an Fhuarain
Corran Rualai
Garran Mharcais
PM Chnoc an Fhuarain
An Seanchaislean
IS Ghleann na Life

STOP NO.

7026
1882
7379
4903
1883
1884
7155
1887
1888
1889
1890
4820
6126
2226
6134
2223
2224
2225
4620
7563
3368
4626
4627
4327
4603

4604
2681

4691
2682
4690
441

4715

Blanchardstown SC
Millennium Park
Mountview Road
Lohunda Road

Scoil Oilibheir
Porters Road
Clonsilla Road
Castlefield Woods
Lambourn
Castlefield Court
Clonsilla Station
Westmanstown Sports
Marymount Care Ctr
Collins Bridge
Laraghcon

Main St Lucan

Lucan Village

St Patricks Church
Lucan Comm College
Weston Hockey Club
Finnstown Abbey
Arthur Griffith Park
St Finnian's

Esker Glebe

Castle Road

Earlsfort
Fonthill Road

Rowlagh Cresent
St Mark’'s Grove
Fonthill Retail Park
Shancastle

Liffey Valley SC

IS Ghleann na Life

P an tSeanchaisleain
PM Chnoc an Fhuarain
Garran N Marcas
Rualach

Port an larla

Br an Chaisledin
Ldiste na hEascrach
Eastat Fhinnéin

Pc Airt Ui Ghriofa
lostdin na hEascrach
Main Bhaile Finn

Br an Chaisleain Nua
CP Leamhcain
Séipéal N Padraig
An tSraid Mhoér
Laithreach Con

Dr Ui Choileain

|IC Marymount

Baile an Bhaspailigh
St Chluain Saileach
Br Chluain Saileach
Lambourn

Gort an Chaisleain
SD Chuil Mhin

Cuirt Lohunda
Radharc an Chnocain
Pairc na Milaoise

IS Bhaile Bhlainséir

STOP NO.

4715
4688
4689
4410
2678
4630
4631
5138
4611
4612
4613
3370
7168
4616
2227
2229
6133
2228
6127
4826
1912
1895
1896
1897
1844

6073
4493

4362
7026

ROUTE

Liffey Valley SC ?
Blanchardstown

Timetable for stops
in bold overleaf

Liffey Valley SC
Shancastle Park
Fonthill Retail Park
St Mark’'s Grove
Rowlagh

Earlsfort

Castle Road

Esker Lodge

St Finnian's

Arthur Griffith Park
Esker Cottages
Finnstown Abbey
Newcastle Road
Lucan Comm College
St Patricks Church
Main St Lucan
Laraghcon

Collins Bridge
Marymount Care Ctr
Westmanstown Sports
Clonsilla Station
Clonsilla Road
Lambourn
Castlefield Woods
Coolmine Fire Stn
Lohunda Court
Mountview Road
Millennium Park
Blanchardstown SC

Fare Information

Adult Leap Cash
Stages1-3 €1.55 €2.15
Stages 4 - 13 €2.25 €3.00
Over 13 stages €2.50 €3.30
Xpresso €3.00 €3.80

T F TRANSPORT
FOR
IRELAND

Child Leap Cash
School hours (all stages) €0.80 €1.00
All stages €1.00 €1.30
Xpresso €1.26 €1.60

Note: Fares are correct at time of going to print, January 2019.
Free Travel Pass accepted on this Route.

Dublin Bus Rambler as well as Annual and Monthly TaxSaver tickets are
valid on this Service.

Daily and weekly bus fare capping apply to this service, see leapcard.ie.

National Journey Planner App
Download the free TFI National Journey Planner app for your
route options.

2 Download on the » GETITON

App Store Google Play

For all up to date travel information:
www.transportforireland.ie
www.goaheadireland.ie
customercomment@goaheadireland.ie
Go-Ahead Ireland - 1850 80 40 71

Get the Apps!
e

O
TF| Y )
@ Real Time Ireland "f

BLANCHARDSTOWN SC -
LIFFEY VALLEY SC

Valid from 20 January 2019

&) @ Rroute 239

Go-Ahead

Ireland

National Journey Planner ‘ Taxi Driver Check

Leap Top Up

Cycle Planner



XL Blanchardstown SC > Clonsilla » Lucan Village > Liffey Valley SC EEEER 's Bhaile Bhiainséir » Cluain Saileach » Leamhcan » IS Ghleann na Life

Blanchardstown SC 7026 06:10 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:40
Clonsilla Station 1890 06:18 07:30 08:30 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:29 19:28 20:48 21:47 22:47 23:47
Lucan Village 2224 06:30 07:45 08:45 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:42 19:40 21:00 21:58 22:58 23:58
Arthur Griffith Park 4626 06:36 07:52 08:52 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:48 19:46 21:06 22:03 23:03 00:03
Castle Road 4603 06:43 08:01 09:01 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 18:56 19:53 21:13 22:10 23:10 00:10
Fonthill Retail Park 4690 06:49 08:08 09:08 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:02 19:59 21:19 22:14 23:14 00:14
Liffey Valley SC 4715 06:53 08:13 09:13 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:06 20:03 21:23 22:18 23:18 00:18
Stop Name Stop No. Saturday

Blanchardstown SC 7026 06:15 07:15 08:15 09:15 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:25 19:35 20:35 21:35 22:35 23:35
Clonsilla Station 1890 06:22 07:22 08:22 09:22 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:34 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42 23:42
Lucan Village 2224 06:33 07:33 08:33 09:33 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:47 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:53
Arthur Griffith Park 4626 06:38 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:53 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58 23:58
Castle Road 4603 06:45 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 19:01 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05 00:05
Fonthill Retail Park 4690 06:49 07:49 08:49 09:49 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:07 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09 00:09
Liffey Valley SC 4715 06:53 07:53 08:53 09:53 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:1 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13 00:13
Stop Name Stop No. Sunday/Public Holiday

Blanchardstown SC 7026 09:15 10:15 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:25 18:35 19:35 20:35 21:35 22:35 23:35

Clonsilla Station 1890 09:22 10:22 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:34 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42 23:42

Lucan Village 2224 09:33 10:33 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:47 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:53

Arthur Griffith Park 4626 09:38 10:38 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:53 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58 23:58

Castle Road 4603 09:45 10:45 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 18:01 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05 00:05

Fonthill Retail Park 4690 09:49 10:49 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:07 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09 00:09

Liffey Valley SC 4715 09:53 10:53 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:11 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13 00:13

WXL Liffey Valley SC> Lucan Village » Clonsilla » Blanchardstown SC WXL 's Ghleann na Life > Leamhcan » Cluain Saileach » IS Bhaile Bhlainséir

Monday - Friday

Liffey Valley SC 4715 06:58 07:45 08:45 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45

Fonthill Retail Park 4689 07:03 07:50 08:50 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 13:55 14:55 15255 16:55 17:50 18:50 19:49 20:49 21:48 22:48

Castle Road 4631 07:08 07:55 08:55 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 17:55 18:55 19:53 20:53 21:52 22:52

Arthur Griffith Park 4612 07:15 08:03 09:03 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:03 19:02 19:59 20:59 21:58 22:58

Main St Lucan 2229 07:23 08:12 09:12 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:12 19:10 20:06 21:06 22:04 23:04

Clonsilla Station 1912 07:33 08:28 09:28 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:23 19:20 20:16 21:16 22:13 23:13

Blanchardstown SC 7026 07:45 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:37 19:32 20:28 21:28 22:23 23:23

Liffey Valley SC 4715 07:10 08:10 09:10 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55

Fonthill Retail Park 4689 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58

Castle Road 4631 07:17 08:17 09:17 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02

Arthur Griffith Park 4612 07:23 08:23 09:23 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08

Main St Lucan 2229 07:29 08:29 09:29 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14

Clonsilla Station 1912 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23 23:23

Blanchardstown SC 7026 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33

Sunday/public Holiday

Liffey Valley SC 4715 09:10 10:10 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55

Fonthill Retail Park 4689 09:13 10:13 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58

Castle Road 4631 09:17 10:17 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02

Arthur Griffith Park 4612 09:23 10:23 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08

Main St Lucan 2229 09:29 10:29 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14

Clonsilla Station 1912 09:38 10:38 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23 23:23

Blanchardstown SC 7026 09:48 10:48 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33

Kindly note, times are approximate as traffic conditions may vary. Route 239 will serve all stops overleaf. There is no service on Christmas Day.



